05/11/25 03:47:49

GLEATON'S

Mid Century Modern Furnishings and Decor in Arbor Springs Newnan Online
Only Auction

Auction Opens. Thu, May 4 12:00am ET

Lot
6000

6001A

6001B
6005
6006
6007

6008
6009
6010
6011

6012
6013
6014

6015
6016A
6016B
6017
6018
6019
6020A
6021
6022
6023
6024
6025
6026
6027

Title

Distinctive Dark Wooden Asian Cabinet on
Base with Red Satin Accent Behind Nice
Pattern on Doors

Gorgeous Hobart M.Cable Upright Piano with
Bench

Nice Collection of Sheet Music & More
GE Profile Water Cooler with Mini Fridge
Fujiiryoki Massage Chair with User Manual

Lovely Wood & Lacquer Table Designed by
Saly Sirkin Lewis

Unique Vintage Armchair (A)
Unique Vintage Armchair (B)
Cute Side Table with Storage Feature

Farmhouse Distressed 3-Drawer Console/Sofa
Table

GE Profile Artica Refrigerator/Freezer
Woven Black Office Chair

Large Cube Organizer Bookshelf (Contents not
Included)

Heavy Pottery Barn Wooden Coffee Table
Antique Books Mostly Asian

Collection of Nice Asian Books

Red & Blue Asian Hall Console Table
Black & White Asian Console Table
Adjustable Upholstered Swivel Office Chair
Lifetime Adjustable Folding Utility Table

Y oga and Exercise Equipment

Body Med Knee Walker/Scooter

Pair of Round Metal Folding Stools

Two Folding Chairs

Coach Leather Laptop Bag

Beautiful Child&€™s Picnic Basket with Teaset
Nice Asian Decor Lot

Auction Closes. Sun, May 21 6:00pm ET

Lot

6028
6029

6030

6031

6032

6034
6035
6036
6037
6039
6040
6050

6051
6052
6055
6056
6057A
6057B
6058A
6058B
6059A
60598
6060
6061

6062
6065

Title

Natural Purple Acorn Barnacle Cluster

Vintage Japanese Lacquered Sake Set w/
Mother of Pearl Inlay

Breyer Chili Chestnut Pinto and Overo Paint
Mare & Foa Horses

Adorable Owl Canteen & Trinket Box from
CostaRica& Elephant Ipad Carrying Case

Pair of Asian Silk Childrend€™s Shoes with
Decorative Box

Large Collection of Plastic Storage Bins
Silver Plated Platters, Pitcher & More

Box of Tile Plus Additional Tile

Prego Max 8mm Premium Laminate Flooring
Two Box Fans

Water Fun

Primo Extra Large Oval Ceramic Charcoal
Smoker Grill

Large Teak Storage Trolley

Teak Outdoor/Indoor Storage Box
Teak Outdoor Side Table

Teak Butterfly Leaf Patio Table
Heavy Teak Patio Chair with Cushion
Heavy Teak Patio Chair with Cushion
Heavy Teak Patio Chair with Cushion
Heavy Teak Patio Chair with Cushion
Heavy Teak Patio Chair with Cushion
Heavy Teak Patio Chair with Cushion
5 Cast Aluminum Outdoor Chairs

Set of 3 Outdoor Metal & Wooden Slender Bar
Stools

Magic Chef Mini Fridge
Padded Folding Rectangular Table


http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

Lot
6100

6101

6102

6103

6104

6105

6106

6107

6108

6109

6110
6111

6112

6113

6114

6115

6116

6117
6118

6119
6120
6121

6122

6123
6124

Title
Asian Formed and Gold/Brass-Tone Painted
Metal Bell with Wood Clapper and Stand

Dark Wood Bedside Table with Bold Red Panel
at Center by Room and Board Does not include
lamp or contents

Silvertone Metal and Burl-Wood Look Bedside
Table (Two Tier)

Contempory Coffee Table made of Wenge. 2
Drawers and Center Display Area Behind Glass

Attractive Asian Metal and Wood Top Plant
Stand

Hand Crafted Tufted 100% Wool Pile Area Rug
by Rugs America

Pair of VeraBradley Purses-1 Handbag and 1
Shoulder Bag

Pair of VeraBradley Purses 1 Small handbag
and 1 Small Totebag

40 Piece Set of Chuan Kuo Fine Porcelain
Dinnerware, Made in Vietnam

Antique Asian Painted and L acquered Child&€™s
Corner Chair

Rubinstein Large Golden Vase

Pair of Brown Wooden Contempory Wall
Shelves

3 Dozen Dura Tuff Plain Plates for Serving a
Crowd by Libbey Glass (only 1 plate shown)

3 Dozen Dura Tuff Plain Plates for Serving a
Crowd-by Libbey Glass (only 1 plate shown)

Sterling Pieces with Storage Box

Vintage Saki Set with Server, Tray and 4 Cups,
Bamboo Branch Motif (6 pc) Please read
description

Powder Blue Asian Tea Set (5 pc) and (4 pc)
Ceramic Coasters with Dragonfly Motif

Eclectic Lot for Serving and Decor (6 pc)

Red and Black UGA Hors-D&™oeuvre Tray and
Italian Oven Proof Casserole

Three Elegant Serving/Cooking Pieces
Fabulous Nambe Metal Serving Dishes (3 pc)

Extra Ordinary Frosted Blue Kosta Boda
&€oeAmazona€s Carafe. Handblown

Heavenly Smelling Lot-Upscale Candle and
Bath Bombs (4 pc) All new with boxes

Lodge Cast Iron Grill Pan and Press (Red)

Collectable Royal Copenhagen Vegetable/Dip
Dish and an Edgecomb Pottery Serving Dish
(Lot of 2)

Lot
6125

6126

6127

6128

6129
6130

6131

6132

6133
6134
6135

6138
6139
6140
6141
6142
6200

6201
6202
6203
6204A
62048
6205

6206

6207
6208

6209
6210
6211
6212
6213
6214

05/11/25 03:47:49

Title

"Sur laTable" Melamine Plates (Look like
Ceramic Plates)
34pc

Vintage Dozen Arcoroc Balloon Wine Glasses
and 2 Toasting Flutes

Vintage Multi-functional Clay and Glazed
Japanese Lidded Pot

Trio of Working Kitchen Appliances: Snow
Cone Maker, Waffle Maker and Blender

Mini Grill, Pancake Pan, Skillet & More

Beautiful Cherry Blossom Tree & Bamboo
Teapot, Plate & Cups

(Some Items not in first picture) Useful Vases
Jars, Colored Stones for Vases, Charcuterie
Board Jars, and more

Pair of Exquisite Gilded Serving Pieces Platter
and a Rosenthal (German) Lidded Casserole

Imperiadal 1932 Pasta Maker

Mugs and Vases

Large Ceramic Pitcher and a Duck Shaped
Teapot

125€- Diameter Sterling Silver Tray

Pair of Small Sterling Silver Oval Trays
10&€+ Scalloped Sterling Silver Serving Bowl
Weighted Sterling and Silverplate Pieces
125€- Sterling Silver Serving Tray

Bolens Side Discharge 20&€+ Cutting Width Push
Lawn Mower

Ryobi Full Crank 2 Cycle Weed Eater

Y ankee Engineering Co.Inc. Hand Truck- Dolly
Clean Force Electric Pressure Washer

Storage Cabinet-Contents not Included

Storage Cabinet- Contents not Included

Tub of Tools- 3 Rechargeable Ryobi Tools (No
Batteries or Charger) and more

Poulan Pro Gas Powered Chain Saw in
Carrying Case
Pair of Nice Walking Sticks

Ping Right Hand Putter Plus a Bucket of Golf
Balls

An Assortment of Everyday Useful Items
4 Lovely Flower Pots

5 Treegator Juniors- Only 1 Pictured
Large Metal Bird Feeder

Portable Canvas Chairs

Folding Platform Cart


http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

Lot

6215
6216A

6216B

6216C

6217
6218

6219
6220
6221
6222
6223
6227

6228
6230
6300
6301
6302

6303
6303a
6304

6306
6307
6308
6309
6310
6311
6312
6313
6313a
6314
76228

Title

Cute Decor for Childa€™s Room

Pair of Gorgeous Holmegaard Life Clear Beer
Glasses

Pair of Gorgeous Holmegaard Life Clear Beer
Glasses

3 Gorgeous Holmegaard Life Clear Beer
Glasses (only 2 pictured)

Lodge No.12 Cast Iron. Dutch Oven with Lid

Handblown Glass Porron and Other Nice
Glassware

Plan a Summer Outing Lot

Yard Tools

Garage/Y ard Tools- items on Wall

Handyman Tools

Magazine Stand

Pair of Mid Century 3 Drawer End Tables Need
Painting

Cerdomus Gray Ceramic Tile- 75 Pieces

20 Pieces of Premium Wood Look Ceramic Tile
Beautiful Antique Campaign Chest

Marble Top Round Side Table (upstairs)

White Finish Wood Vanity Makeup Table with
Bench

Metal Gooseneck Adjustable Floor Lamp
White Changing Table Dresser (upstairs)

Handwoven Rug by Dash & Albert Rug
Company

Honeywell Fan, Model: HY-013-TGT
Sleek Modern Wood Table Lamp (A)
Sleek Modern Wood Table Lamp (B)
Holmes Black Oscillating Fan
Adjustable Black Swivel Rolling Office Chair
Pair of Solid Woven Storage Baskets (A)
Pair of Solid Woven Storage Baskets (B)
Autumn Leaf Accent Rug

Pair of Solid Woven Storage Baskets (C)
Adjustable Arm Office Floor Lamp
Mixed Tile Pieces

3/4

05/11/25 03:47:49


http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

05/11/25 03:47:49

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close. Often we are working with sellers that have hard deadlines for items to be
removed. Once Gleaton?s |eave the on-site estate sale pickup day that Monday, they never return to that
location. Gleaton?s does not transport items.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Movers List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dally.com, AppleAtlanta.com
thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture
mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or Roadie.com,
PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732,
/>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
|last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned
items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com



https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

