

## Mid Century Modern Furnishings and Decor in Arbor Springs Newnan Online Only Auction

**Auction Opens:** Thu, May 4 12:00am ET **Auction Closes:** Sun, May 21 6:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
6000	Distinctive Dark Wooden Asian Cabinet on	6028	Natural Purple Acorn Barnacle Cluster
	Base with Red Satin Accent Behind Nice Pattern on Doors	6029	Vintage Japanese Lacquered Sake Set w/ Mother of Pearl Inlay
6001A	Gorgeous Hobart M.Cable Upright Piano with Bench	6030	Breyer Chili Chestnut Pinto and Overo Paint Mare & Foal Horses
6001B	Nice Collection of Sheet Music & More	6031	Adorable Owl Canteen & Trinket Box from
6005	GE Profile Water Cooler with Mini Fridge		Costa Rica & Elephant Ipad Carrying Case
6006	Fujiiryoki Massage Chair with User Manual	6032	Pair of Asian Silk Children's Shoes with
6007	Lovely Wood & Lacquer Table Designed by		Decorative Box
	Sally Sirkin Lewis	6034	Large Collection of Plastic Storage Bins
6008	Unique Vintage Armchair (A)	6035	Silver Plated Platters, Pitcher & More
6009	Unique Vintage Armchair (B)	6036	Box of Tile Plus Additional Tile
6010	Cute Side Table with Storage Feature	6037	Prego Max 8mm Premium Laminate Flooring
6011	Farmhouse Distressed 3-Drawer Console/Sofa	6039	Two Box Fans
	Table	6040	Water Fun
6012 6013	GE Profile Artica Refrigerator/Freezer Woven Black Office Chair	6050	Primo Extra Large Oval Ceramic Charcoal Smoker Grill
6014	Large Cube Organizer Bookshelf (Contents not	6051	Large Teak Storage Trolley
	Included)	6052	Teak Outdoor/Indoor Storage Box
6015	Heavy Pottery Barn Wooden Coffee Table	6055	Teak Outdoor Side Table
6016A	Antique Books Mostly Asian	6056	Teak Butterfly Leaf Patio Table
6016B	Collection of Nice Asian Books		Heavy Teak Patio Chair with Cushion
6017	Red & Blue Asian Hall Console Table	6057B	Heavy Teak Patio Chair with Cushion
6018	Black & White Asian Console Table		Heavy Teak Patio Chair with Cushion
6019	Adjustable Upholstered Swivel Office Chair	6058B	Heavy Teak Patio Chair with Cushion
6020A	Lifetime Adjustable Folding Utility Table		Heavy Teak Patio Chair with Cushion
6021	Yoga and Exercise Equipment		Heavy Teak Patio Chair with Cushion
6022	Body Med Knee Walker/Scooter	6060	5 Cast Aluminum Outdoor Chairs
6023	Pair of Round Metal Folding Stools	6061	Set of 3 Outdoor Metal & Wooden Slender Bar
6024	Two Folding Chairs	0001	Stools
6025	Coach Leather Laptop Bag	6062	Magic Chef Mini Fridge
6026	Beautiful Child's Picnic Basket with Teaset	6065	Padded Folding Rectangular Table
(005	NT: A ' D T A		

Nice Asian Decor Lot

6027

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
6100	Asian Formed and Gold/Brass-Tone Painted Metal Bell with Wood Clapper and Stand	6125	"Sur la Table" Melamine Plates (Look like Ceramic Plates)
6101	Dark Wood Bedside Table with Bold Red Panel		34pc
	at Center by Room and Board Does not include lamp or contents	6126	Vintage Dozen Arcoroc Balloon Wine Glasses and 2 Toasting Flutes
6102	Silvertone Metal and Burl-Wood Look Bedside Table (Two Tier)	6127	Vintage Multi-functional Clay and Glazed Japanese Lidded Pot
6103	Contempory Coffee Table made of Wenge. 2 Drawers and Center Display Area Behind Glass	6128	Trio of Working Kitchen Appliances: Snow Cone Maker, Waffle Maker and Blender
6104	Attractive Asian Metal and Wood Top Plant	6129	Mini Grill, Pancake Pan, Skillet & More
C105	Stand	6130	Beautiful Cherry Blossom Tree & Bamboo
6105	Hand Crafted Tufted 100% Wool Pile Area Rug by Rugs America	(121	Teapot, Plate & Cups
6106	Pair of Vera Bradley Purses-1 Handbag and 1 Shoulder Bag	6131	(Some Items not in first picture) Useful Vases Jars, Colored Stones for Vases, Charcuterie Board Jars, and more
6107	Pair of Vera Bradley Purses 1 Small handbag and 1 Small Totebag	6132	Pair of Exquisite Gilded Serving Pieces Platter and a Rosenthal (German) Lidded Casserole
6108	40 Piece Set of Chuan Kuo Fine Porcelain	6133	Imperia dal 1932 Pasta Maker
<b>C100</b>	Dinnerware, Made in Vietnam	6134	Mugs and Vases
6109	Antique Asian Painted and Lacquered Child's Corner Chair	6135	Large Ceramic Pitcher and a Duck Shaped Teapot
6110	Rubinstein Large Golden Vase	6138	12― Diameter Sterling Silver Tray
6111	Pair of Brown Wooden Contempory Wall Shelves	6139	Pair of Small Sterling Silver Oval Trays
6112	3 Dozen Dura Tuff Plain Plates for Serving a Crowd by Libbey Glass (only 1 plate shown)	6140	10― Scalloped Sterling Silver Serving Bowl
0112		6141	Weighted Sterling and Silverplate Pieces
6113	3 Dozen Dura Tuff Plain Plates for Serving a	6142	12― Sterling Silver Serving Tray
	Crowd-by Libbey Glass (only 1 plate shown)	6200	Bolens Side Discharge 20― Cutting Width Push Lawn Mower
6114	Sterling Pieces with Storage Box	6201	Ryobi Full Crank 2 Cycle Weed Eater
6115	Vintage Saki Set with Server, Tray and 4 Cups, Bamboo Branch Motif (6 pc) Please read description	6202	Yankee Engineering Co.Inc. Hand Truck- Dolly
		6203	Clean Force Electric Pressure Washer
6116	Powder Blue Asian Tea Set (5 pc) and (4 pc)	6204A	
	Ceramic Coasters with Dragonfly Motif	6204B	Storage Cabinet- Contents not Included
6117	Eclectic Lot for Serving and Decor (6 pc)	6205	Tub of Tools- 3 Rechargeable Ryobi Tools (No
6118	Red and Black UGA Hors-D'oeuvre Tray and Italian Oven Proof Casserole	6206	Batteries or Charger) and more Poulan Pro Gas Powered Chain Saw in
6119	Three Elegant Serving/Cooking Pieces	0200	Carrying Case
6120	Fabulous Nambe Metal Serving Dishes (3 pc)	6207	Pair of Nice Walking Sticks
6121	Extra Ordinary Frosted Blue Kosta Boda "Amazon― Carafe. Handblown	6208	Ping Right Hand Putter Plus a Bucket of Golf Balls
6122	Heavenly Smelling Lot-Upscale Candle and	6209	An Assortment of Everyday Useful Items
6123	Bath Bombs (4 pc) All new with boxes Lodge Cast Iron Grill Pan and Press (Red)	6210	4 Lovely Flower Pots
6124	Collectable Royal Copenhagen Vegetable/Dip	6211	5 Treegator Juniors- Only 1 Pictured
U144	Dish and an Edgecomb Pottery Serving Dish	6212	Large Metal Bird Feeder
	(Lot of 2)	6213	Portable Canvas Chairs
		6214	Folding Platform Cart

Lot	Title		
6215	Cute Decor for Child's Room		
6216A	Pair of Gorgeous Holmegaard Life Clear Beer Glasses		
6216B	Pair of Gorgeous Holmegaard Life Clear Beer Glasses		
6216C	3 Gorgeous Holmegaard Life Clear Beer Glasses (only 2 pictured)		
6217	Lodge No.12 Cast Iron. Dutch Oven with Lid		
6218	Handblown Glass Porron and Other Nice Glassware		
6219	Plan a Summer Outing Lot		
6220	Yard Tools		
6221	Garage/Yard Tools- items on Wall		
6222	Handyman Tools		
6223	Magazine Stand		
6227	Pair of Mid Century 3 Drawer End Tables Need Painting		
6228	Cerdomus Gray Ceramic Tile- 75 Pieces		
6230	20 Pieces of Premium Wood Look Ceramic Tile		
6300	Beautiful Antique Campaign Chest		
6301	Marble Top Round Side Table (upstairs)		
6302	White Finish Wood Vanity Makeup Table with Bench		
6303	Metal Gooseneck Adjustable Floor Lamp		
6303a	White Changing Table Dresser (upstairs)		
6304	Handwoven Rug by Dash & Albert Rug Company		
6306	Honeywell Fan, Model: HY-013-TGT		
6307	Sleek Modern Wood Table Lamp (A)		
6308	Sleek Modern Wood Table Lamp (B)		
6309	Holmes Black Oscillating Fan		
6310	Adjustable Black Swivel Rolling Office Chair		
6311	Pair of Solid Woven Storage Baskets (A)		
6312	Pair of Solid Woven Storage Baskets (B)		
6313	Autumn Leaf Accent Rug		
6313a	Pair of Solid Woven Storage Baskets (C)		
6314	Adjustable Arm Office Floor Lamp		

**76228** Mixed Tile Pieces

## \*\*\*UPDATED PAYMENT INFO\*\*\*

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close. Often we are working with sellers that have hard deadlines for items to be removed. Once Gleaton?s leave the on-site estate sale pickup day that Monday, they never return to that location. Gleaton?s does not transport items.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Movers List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>AppleAtlanta.com</u> <u>thumbtack.com</u> and <u>/>pickupnow.com</u> are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com